

Continuation
1513 p2

10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

works done

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
1. Providing and fixing working bench mark - do - all comp.				
Qty vide item no 1 P-7				
As Bench mark pillar No				
@ Rs 8837.20/No - Rs 3837.00				
(ii) Reference Pillar 2 Nos				
@ Rs 1766.27/No - Rs 3553.00				
2. Clearing and grubbing weed land - do - all comp.				
Qty vide item No 2 P-7				
Qty = 0.496 Hec				

3.	@ Rs 52940.33/Hec			Rs 26273.00
17 Earth work excavation in foundation trenches - do - all comp.				
Qty vide item no 3 P-7				
Qty = 59.576 m ³				
@ Rs 279.09/m ³ - Rs 16633.00				
18 Providing PCC (1:2:5:5)				
as leveling course in foundation - do - all comp.				
Qty vide item No 4 P-7				
Qty = 9.19 m ³				
@ Rs 5499.55 - Rs 50539.00				
			cl	Rs 1,00,835.00
Continuation				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
5/ 19. Plain/Reinforced Cement			85	1.00, 835=00
Concrete in Substructure				
- do - all Comp.				
Qty vide item No 5 P-7				
Qty = 67.480 m ³				
@ Rs 6322.51/m ³ - to 426643=00				
5/ 31. Providing and laying RCC				
hume pipe HPB - do - all Comp.				
Qty vide item No 6 P-8				
Qty = 15.00 m				
@ Rs 3837.46/m - to 57562=00				
7/ 20. Painting on parapet wall				
(Black and white stripes) - do - all Comp.				
Qty vide item 7 P-8				
Qty = 412.8 m ² @ Rs 100.76/m ² - to 4159=00				
(8/ 22) Providing and laying of RCC				
hume pipe HPB 300 mm dia				
- do - all Comp.				
Qty vide item No 8 P-8				
Qty = 40.00 m				
@ Rs 927.67/m - to 37107=00				
7/ 23. Construction of embankment				
with approved material obtained				
from borrow pits - do - all Comp.				
Qty vide item No 4 P-11				
Qty = 1214.53 m ³ @ Rs 143.06/m ³ - to 173751=00				

Continuation

C/O Rs 799557=00.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
			85 ft	7,97,557=60
10/4 Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulder				
-do -do -all Comp.				
Qty vide item No 10 P-9				
Qty = 2064.121 m ³				
@ Rs 191.76/m ³ - Rs 395816=60				
11/5. Construction of Granular Sub base with well graded materials -do -all Comp.				
Qty vide item No 11 P-9				
Qty = 586-375 m ³				

	@ Rs 3262.61/m ³ - Rs 1913113=00			
12/6. Providing laying & spreading				
10. B.M. Gravel -do -all Comp.				
Qty vide item No 12 P-9				
Qty = 203.68 m ³				
@ Rs 4578.87/m ³ - Rs 932624=60				
13/ Providing and applying				
Primer coat with bitumen				
emulsion (SS-1) -do -all Comp				
Qty vide item No 1 P-10				
Qty 2715.58 m ²				
@ Rs 43.74/m ² - Rs 118779=60				
14/ Providing and applying tack				
Coat with bitumen emulsion (RSV)				

Continuation

c/o Rs 4159889=60

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BF BS	49' 19067-60	
<u>18</u>					
Providing and fixing Acemist					
boundary pillars - do - do					
- all Comp.					
Qty vide item No 7 P-13					
Qty = 16.00 Nos					
@ Rs 508.18/No - Rs					8131-60
<u>19</u>					
14 Providing and fixing of 3000					
reflectorized traffic signs					
- do - do - all Comp.					
Qty vide item No 8 P-13					

[illegible]

Continuation